A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

12.30
10.10
Ordering Code:
4 5321 6
WU3.1FM05  -  X  -  L  -  X  -  X  -  X
Contact Plating:
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
Series No:
Insulator Material:
L:LCP
Contact Material:
B:Brass
P:Phosphor Copper
Packing:
A:Tray
B:Bag
C:Tube
D:Tape & Reel
Shell Material:
B:Brass
S:Stainless steel
1 5
6
3
2
2.MECHANICAL:
  INSERTION: 5~20N.
  EXTRACTION: 8~20N.
  DURABILITY: 10000 CYCLES
3.ELECTRICAL:
  WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 100V AC.
  CONTACT RESISTANCE: 40mΩ MAX.
  INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MΩ MIN.
4.ENVIRONMENTAL
  TEMPERATURE RANGE: -55°C TO +80°C
50u" NICKEL PLATING OVER ALL.
1.MATERIAL:
  MOLDING: LCP UL94 V-0
SHELL: SUS304-H,T=0.30±0.03mm
CONTACT:COPPER ALLOY.
EMI SHILD:SUS304-H,T=0.12±0.03mm
LATCH:SUS301-H,T=0.15±0.03mm
G/F GOLD ON SOLDER AREA,
50u" NICKEL PLATING OVER ALL.
PLATED GOLD ON CANTACT AREA,
  CURRENT: 5A MAX FOR VBUS;
  VOLTAGE: 20VDC MAX
          1.25A FOR GND,0.25A FOR OTHER OTHER.
NOTES:
WU3.1FM05-XLXXX
WU3.1FM05-XLXXX
18/02/2022
USB3.1 24P Female Waterproof Full SMT offset type
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35